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FEEDBACK FORM COMIT Community Day – 12 March 2015

Many thanks for your attendance on this event today.   To comply with the CPD accreditation we need to collect feedback so please complete this feedback form for the Community Day you have just attended:
	Host and Location
	AMT-Sybex, TechUK, 10 Saint Bride Street, London EC4A 4AD


	Your Company: 

	Your Name:
	Job Title:

	Email address:       
	Phone No:

	Twitter ID
	


How would you rate the Community Day overall?  
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Excellent 


Very good

Good

Average

Poor

	If you felt it was only average or poor, what could we have done to improve your experience /  learning

	


What part of the programme did you find most beneficial and why?
	


How have you benefited / what have you learned from this Community Day?
	


Was the programme content: (please circle one score per line):
	
	Not at all


	Partly
	Mainly
	Completely

	Helpful to you
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Relevant to your needs
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Presented at the right pace
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pitched at the right level
	1
	2
	3
	4

	A good mix of presentations, workshops, interaction and networking
	1
	2
	3
	4


Are there any particular subjects (particular speakers) you would like covered on a future Community Day?

	


What other areas of your organisation / skills would you like to improve in the future? 
	


What is the greatest industry challenge that needs tackling and exists within your organisation that COMIT may be able to help with? 
	


Which publications/events do you read/attend in order to stay up to date with changes within your sector?  

	


	Will you be using your attendance on this course for CPD purposes?  
If yes, please give your name and employer clearly in the box opposite, along with the preferred address for sending your COD certificate.


	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


We hope you enjoyed the Community Day and thank you for your valued feedback!
PLEASE HAND YOUR QUESTIONNAIRE TO Gerry Samuelsson-Brown or scan and email to gerry.samuelsson-brown@bsria.co.uk

